

Ramkishan Pandit ke ghare parimany vidhaleing note karna
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Baniya Mandat tal.

मूल्य
30

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
आमोण बजार विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयपुर

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Babuburni

1179

MEASUREMENT BOOK

GOPAL PRASAD.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	maintenance of road				
From—	Ramkishan Pandit Kachhar				
Primary village	bata bura to Bauriya Bir				
Agency—	Gopal Prasad				
Agreement No—	11 S.A.N-2021-2022				
Date of start—	15-06-2021				
Date of completion—	14/06-2022				
A.O.C.—	18.09.2023				

(Removal-measurement)

① Removal of rubble --- of A/I

$$03 \times 05 \left(\frac{1.10 + 1.20}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 5.17 \text{ m}^3$$

$$04 \times 06 \left(\frac{0.00 + 0.00}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 6.12 \text{ m}^3$$

$$03 \times 04 \left(\frac{1.20 + 1.20}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 4.5 \text{ m}^3$$

$$07 \times 05 \left(\frac{1.10 + 1.00}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 11.02 \text{ m}^3$$

$$06 \times 08 \left(\frac{0.20 + 0.00}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 12.24 \text{ m}^3$$

$$03 \times 05 \left(\frac{1.10 + 1.20}{2} \right) \times 0.300 = 5.17 \text{ m}^3$$

$$44.22 \text{ m}^3$$

② making up of bearing --- of E/I

$$05 \times 06 \left(\frac{1.10 + 1.20}{2} \right) = 34.5 \text{ m}^2$$

$$07 \times 08 \left(\frac{1.00 + 0.90}{2} \right) = 53.2 \text{ m}^2$$

$$09 \times 07 \left(\frac{0.60 + 0.70}{2} \right) = 40.05 \text{ m}^2$$

$$06 \times 08 \left(\frac{0.90 + 0.80}{2} \right) = 40.8 \text{ m}^2$$

$$05 \times 02 \left(\frac{1.10 + 1.20}{2} \right) = 40.25 \text{ m}^2$$

$$10 \times 08 \left(\frac{1.00 + 0.90}{2} \right) = 76 \text{ m}^2$$

$$285.7 \text{ m}^2$$

Continuation

(Abstract of cost)

41

Rev. V.P. Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) <u>Excavation of material</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(37)					
					40.22 m ³ @ 404.06/m ³ = 17862/-
(2) <u>making up of beams</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(39)					
					285.7 m ² @ 60.28/m ² = 17222/-
(3) <u>maintenance of db work</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(40)					
					03 Nos @ 1166.58/No = 3500/-
(4) <u>maintenance of road sign</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(40)					
					0.09 km @ 1104.58/km = 99/-
(5) <u>maintenance of road stone</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(40)					
					0.11 km @ 622.40/km = 68/-
(6) <u>cutting of branches</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(40)					
					02 Nos @ 113.64/No = 227/-
(7) <u>white washing parapet wall</u> ----- of E/I city vide Imp P-(40)					
					61.92 m ² @ 16.93/m ² = 1048/-
					40032/-
					S.F 10% (+) 115/-
					Add GST+L.C 13% (+) 5204/-
					45351/-
					Below 0.01% = 5/-
					45346/-

Continuation Heb
06/08/2024
JE

